AGENCY NAME:

AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, PROPERTY TAX APPORTIONMENT DIVISION

ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (EIFD)
REMITTANCE ADVICE
DATE OF REMITTANCE 05/19/2023
FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

REMITTANCE ADVICE SUMMARY

PALMDALE EIFD

DISTRICT ACCOUNTS

002.22
225.27
225.32
225.33
225.34
225.35
225.36
225.37

PALMDALE EIFD - UNINCORP DIST 5
PALMDALE EIFD - INCORP
PALMDALE EIFD-RP#1

PALMDALE EIFD-RP 2

PALMDALE EIFD-RP 1 82 ANX
PALMDALE EIFD-TD 1 RP 3
PALMDALE EIFD-REDV PROJ 4
PALMDALE EIFD-MERGED RP AMD-12

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

DISTRICT TOTAL

AMOUNT PAID

BALANCE DUE

DISTRICT CEILING:

$ 1,200,000,000.00

NET TAX REVENUE

YEAR-TO-DATE

9,919.72
126,649.13
76,374.21
2,604.37
0.00
4,820.69
18,510.29
14,964.49

CEILING CAP YEAR-TO-DATE

600,000,000.00 170,664.38

600,000,000.00 83,178.52
31,074.75
31,074.75

0.00

PROJECT-TO-DATE

9,919.72
126,649.13
76,374.21
2,604.37
0.00
4,820.69
18,510.29
14,964.49

PROJECT-TO-DATE

170,664.38
83,178.52

31,074.75

31,074.75

0.00



AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, PROPERTY TAX APPORTIONMENT DIVISION
ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (EIFD)

REMITTANCE ADVICE

DATE OF REMITTANCE 05/19/2023

002.22 PALMDALE EIFD - UNINCORP DIST 5

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

CURRENT MONTH TAX REVENUE

ADJUSTMENTS

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS

CURRENT MONTH NET TAX REVENUE

AMOUNT PAID

BALANCE DUE

OVERLAP AREA

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

NET TAX REVENUE

YEAR-TO-DATE

9,919.72
0.00

NON-OVERLAP AREA

663.43
0.00

663.43

0.00
0.00

0.00

663.43

663.43

0.00

PROJECT-TO-DATE

9,919.72
0.00

TOTAL

663.43
0.00

663.43

0.00
0.00

0.00

663.43
663.43

0.00



AUDITOR-CONTROLLER, PROPERTY TAX APPORTIONMENT DIVISION
ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (EIFD)

REMITTANCE ADVICE

DATE OF REMITTANCE 05/19/2023

FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

225.27 PALMDALE EIFD - INCORP

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

PARTICIPANTS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY GENERAL
CITY-PALMDALE

CURRENT MONTH TAX REVENUE

ADJUSTMENTS

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS

CURRENT MONTH NET TAX REVENUE

AMOUNT PAID

BALANCE DUE

OVERLAP AREA

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NET TAX REVENUE

YEAR-TO-DATE

89,930.52
36,718.61

NON-OVERLAP AREA

21,598.21
8,813.11

30,411.32

0.00
0.00

0.00

30,411.32
30,411.32

0.00

PROJECT-TO-DATE

89,930.52
36,718.61

TOTAL

21,598.21
8,813.11

30,411.32

0.00
0.00

0.00

30,411.32
30,411.32

0.00



